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"Namangan agrokimyohimoya" HAJ
Annual reports of joint-stock companies

The body of the issuer who took the decision AKUNAOOPNAPHUHI YMYMUIA RUTUANLLINA
[arta ytBepxaeHnsa oTueta 25.06.2021
1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:

Full "Namangan agrokimyohimoya" hududiy

aksiyadorlik jamiyati

Short: "Namangan agrokimyohimoya" HAJ
Name of stock exchange ticker: No

2 CORPORATE NEWS
Location: HamaHraHckas obnactb, r. HamaHran,

yn.M.lonnkoecknin, oom 20

Postal address: HamaHraHckas obnactb, r. HamaHraH,
yn.M.lMonnkoecknin, oom 20

E-mail address: namangan@uzakh.uz
(mailto:namangan@uzakh.uz)

Official Website: www.namkimyo.uz (https://www.namkimyo.uz)
3 BAHKOBCKUWUE PEKBU3UTDI

HavnmeHoBaHue obcnyxumBatowero 6aHka: Agrobank

Current account: 20208000900379585001

MFI: 225
4 PETMCTPAUMNOHHBIE ® UOEHTUD®UKALLMUOHHBbIE HOMEPA

NPWCBOEHHbIE PErNCTPUPYIOLLMM OPraHOoM: 04094



NPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHoOM rocynapCTBEHHOM 200058357
Hanorosoi cnyx6bl (MHH):

npuceBoeHHble opraHamu I'OCV.IJ,apCTBeHHOFI CTaTUCTUKHU

K®dC: 144
OKTO: 762460
OKOHX: 71150
COATO: 1714401

Mokasarenu (pI/IHaHCOBO-SKOHOMVI‘-IeCKOFO COCTOSIHUA SMUTEHTa

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient 1,2

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 1,32
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 0,005
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient 21,80
The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed 2,81
funds:

O6beM HaYUCNEeHHbIX A0X040B MO LeHHbIM 6yMaram B OTYETHOM roay
On ordinary stocks (in soums per stock) 389,10

On ordinary stocks (in percentage to the face 25,8
value of one stock)

W3meHeHus B cocTaBe HabnoaarenbHOro coBeTa, peBU3MOHHON KOMUCCUMN UIN
UCNONTHUTENIbHOI O opraHa

nara nara D .1N.0. HonxHocte  OpraH N3bpaH
NPUHATUS BCTYyNNeHus 9MUTEHTa, (HasHauyeH)/
peleHns K MPUHSBLWA BbiBEOEH U3
0653aHHOCTSIM peweHne  cocTtasa (yBONEH,
ncTevyeHne cpoka
NOHOMOYUIA)
22.06.2019  17.09.2020 XaTtamos Kotunbusar YMymuii BblBEOEH N3
TonnbxoH ab3ocu Avurmnuw  coctaea (yBONEH)

Kapopw



22.06.2019

22.06.2019

17.09.2020

17.09.2020

17.09.2020

22.06.2019

22.06.2019

17.09.2020

17.09.2020

22.06.2019

22.06.2019

17.09.2020

17.09.2020

17.09.2020

17.09.2020

17.09.2020

17.09.2020

17.09.2020

17.09.2020

17.09.2020

17.09.2020

17.09.2020

17.09.2020

17.09.2020

JapaxaHoBa
Canypa

Jycmartos
AboyBoxnp

MamaxaHoB
CononkxXoH

O66ocoB
Aboynasus

JexkoHoB
PyctamxoH

MamaxaHoB
ConounkxoH

Kyukapos
Snmypon

"onunos
Hacpynno

Mosnnos
3adhapXXoH

Xynoibepaoves
Wep3on

Kapumboes
Tanabbow

Mamapanues
PyctamxoH

Kotunbugar
ab3ocu

Kotunbugar
ab3ocu

Kotunbusar
ab3ocu

Kotunbugar
ab3ocu

Kotunbugar
ab3ocu

CaHok
KOMUCCUsCH
ab3ocu

CaHok
KoMunccusicu
ab3ocu

CaHok
KOMUCCUSCU
ab3ocu

CaHok
KOMUCCUSACH
ab3ocu

Kysatys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Kysatys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

KyaaTtys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Y Mymunii
nnrnnuw
Kapopu

Y Mymunii
nurnnnw
Kapopu

YMyMuii
Anrnnmw
Kapopu

Y Mymunii
nurnnmw
Kapopu

YMymuii
nurnnuw
Kapopu

YMyMmui
nAnrnnmw
Kapopu

Y Mymunii
nnrnnnw
Kapopu

YMyMmuii
nurnnuw
Kapopu

Y Mymunii
nnrnnuw
Kapopu

Y Mymunii
nnrnnnw
Kapopu

YMyMui
Anrnnmw
Kapopu

Y Mymunii
nnrnnuw
Kapopu

BblBELEH U3
cocTasa (yBONEH)

BblBEOEH N3
cocTaBa (yBONEH)

N36paH
(Ha3HaueH)

N3bpaH
(Ha3HaueH)

N36paH
(HasHayeH)

BblBELEH U3
cocTasa (yBONEH)

BblBELEH U3
cocTtaBa (yBOnEH)

N36paH
(HasHayeH)

Na3bpaH
(Ha3HaueH)

BblBEOEH N3
cocTtaBa (yBONEH)

BblBELEH U3
cocTaBa (yBONEH)

N3bpaH
(Ha3HaueH)



Kapumos
Hacum>oH

Xypaes
Anunboi

"annapos
Abnyxabbop

Myponos
Cangoynno

MaxkamoB
"yNnoM>oH

TownynaTos
JoBynxoH

Okunnos
KoaunpxoH

XartamoB
TonnbxoH

KyaaTtys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

TadpTnw
Komumceuscu
ab3ocu

TadpTUw
KoMuceusicu
ab3ocu

Tadptnw
Komumceusicu
ab3ocu

TadoTuw
KoMuccusicu
ab3ocu

TadTuw
KoMuceusicu
ab3ocu

Tadptnw
Komumceusicu
ab3ocu

TadTuw
KoMuceusicu
ab3ocu

Y Mymunii
nnrnnuw
Kapopu

Y Mymunii
nurnnnw
Kapopu

YMyMuii
Anrnnmw
Kapopu

Y Mymunii
nurnnmw
Kapopu

YMymuii
nurnnuw
Kapopu

YMyMmui
nAnrnnmw
Kapopu

Y Mymunii
nnrnnnw
Kapopu

YMyMmuii
nurnnuw
Kapopu

Information on the important facts for the year

17.09.2020 17.09.2020
22.06.2019  17.09.2020
22.06.2019  17.09.2020
17.09.2020 17.09.2020
22.06.2019  17.09.2020
22.06.2019  17.09.2020
17.09.2020 17.09.2020
17.09.2020 17.09.2020
HawnmeHoBaHue

CYyLLEeCTBEHHOro goakTa

cywecTBeHHOro

YMyMuid Aurnnuw
Kapopnapu

Kysatys keHrawm
Kapopnapu

Bowkapye anrnnuw

Kapopnapu

hakTta

17

30

18

Jlata HacTynneHms

CylwecTBeHHOro

dakTa

17.09.2020

05.11.2020

17.09.2020

Na3bpaH
(Ha3HaueH)

BblBEOEH N3
cocTaBa (yBONEH)

BblBELEH U3
cocTaBa (YBONEH)

N3bpaH
(Ha3HaueH)

BbIBEOEH U3
cocTaBa (yBONEH)

BblBELEH U3
cocTasa (yBONEH)

N3bpaH
(Ha3HaueH)

N36paH
(HasHayeH)

Larta nybnukauum

CylwecTBeHHOro

hakTta

21.09.2020

09.11.2020

19.11.2020
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HanmeHoBaHue nokasartens

l. Long-term assets

Non-Current Assets:

Initial (replacement) value (01,03)
Depreciation amount (0200)

Residual (book) value (lines 010-011)
Intangible assets:

Initial value (0400)

Depreciation amount (0500)

Residual value (carrying amount)
(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines:
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610)
Investments in subsidiaries (0620)

Investments in associated companies
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690)
Equipment for installation (0700)
Capital investments (0800)

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920,
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables

Balance sheet

Kog ctp.

ASSETS

000

010

011

012

000

020

021

022

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

111

Ha Havano
OTYEeTHOro
neproja

40682704.00

5894467.00

34788237.00

1928207.00

1010108.00

18000.00

858099.00

42000.00

999745.00

113595958.00

Ha koHeL,
OTYEeTHOro
nepuona

101751870.00

28330962.00

73420908.00

1927007.00

1010108.00

18000.00

858099.00

40800.00

951677.00

113595958.00



Long-term deferred expenses (0950, 120

0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION | (012+022
+030+090+100+110+120)

130

Il. CURRENT ASSETS

Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170 140

+180), including:

Inventories in stock
(1000,1100,1500,1600)

150

Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300, 160

2700)

Finished products (2800)
Goods (2900 less 2980)
Future expenses (3100)
Deferred expenses (3200)

Receivables, total (lines 220+240

170

180

190

200

210

+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)

out of which: receivables in arrears

Receivables due from buyers and
customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions

(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200)

Advances to suppliers and
contractors (4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on

budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on
insurance (4500)

211

220

230

240

250

260

270

280

151312147.00

26469407.00

7123077.00

157142.00

1241353.00

17947835.00

3204385.00

4948231.00

20659161.00

3379043.00

2548669.00

473103.00

6286850.00

2238286.00

189895550.00

15974421.00

5260295.00

89867.00

1031253.00

9593006.00

686222.00

4257043.00

30826250.00

10724961.00

9000.00

13013548.00

275977.00

1560139.00

65667.00

11845.00



Receivables due from founders to 290
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on 300
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800) 310

Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360), 320
including:

Cash on hand (5000) 330
Cash on settlement account (5100) 340
Cash in foreign currency (5200) 350
Other cash and cash equivalents 360

(5500, 5800, 5700)
Short-term investments (5800) 370
Other current assets (5900) 380

TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140 390
+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130 400
+390)

LIABILITIES

64372.00

230347.00

5438491.00

146026.00

132359.00

13667.00

3750759.00

59177969.00

210490116.00

l. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300) 410
Additional paid-in capital (8400) 420
Reserve capital (8500) 430
Treasury stock (8600) 440
Retained earnings (uncovered loss) 450
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800) 460
Reserves for future expenses and 470

payments (8900)

708841.00

421440.00

2304538.00

212519.00

6029815.00

448554.00

230770.00

4494789.00

66836.00

1053.00

25472.00

40311.00

3779524.00

55599296.00

245494846.00

974841.00

421440.00

31757909.00

303986.00

6021132.00



TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410 480 9677153.00
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Il. LIABILITIES
Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500 490 151914448.00
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable 491
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts 492
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers 500
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to 510
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to 520
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210, 530
7220, 7230)
Long-term deferred tax liabilities and 540 8434130.00

other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities 550
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers 560

(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810) 570

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830, 580 143480318.00
7840)

Other long-term accounts payable 590

(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630 600 48898515.00

+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)

39479308.00

151914448.00

8434130.00

143480318.00

54101090.00



including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)

Due to founders (6600)

Salaries payable (6700)

Short-term bank loans (6810)

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,
6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities
(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except
6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600)

Total on liabilities of balance sheet
(lines 480+770)

601

602

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

680

690

700

710

720

730

740

750

760

770

780

41269944.00

8958573.00

18274832.00

4225529.00

8484.00

3717461.00

209410.00

1696011.00

7628571.00

4179644.00

200812963.00

210490116.00

44324089.00

18327538.00

189792.00

15127526.00

1775705.00

11315.00

3817623.00

231854.00

979392.00

9587209.00

4053136.00

206015538.00

245494846.00
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HanmeHoBaHue
rnokasartens

Net revenue from
sales of products
(goods, works and
services)

Cost of goods sold
(goods, works and
services)

Gross profit (loss)
from sales of
production (goods,
works and
services) (lines
010-020)

Period
expenditures, total
(lines 050+060
+070+080),
including:

Costs to Sell

Administrative
expenses

Other operating
expenses

Expenses of the
reporting period
excluded from the
tax base in the
future

Other income from
operating activities

Kon
cTp.

010

020

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

Report on financial results

3a CooTBETCTBYIOWMA Nepuog,
npoLwnoro roga

Aoxonbl pacxonbl
(NpnbbINnb) (ybbITKM)
176613196.00

148761137.00

27852059.00

23937376.00

7129858.00

10596781.00

6210737.00

314727.00

3a oT4eTHbI Nnepuos

noxonbl pacxofbl
(npwbbinb) (ybbITKM)

147551035.00

127033347.00

20517688.00

21185412.00

7975837.00

8347178.00

4862397.00

3430736.00



Income (loss) from
main activity (lines
030-040+090)

Earnings from
financial activities,
total (lines 120
+130+140+150
+160), including:

Dividend income
Interest income

Income from long-
term lease

Income from
foreign exchange
rate differences

Other income from
financing activities

Expenses from
financial
operations (lines
180+190+200
+210), including:

Expenses in the
form of interest

Expenses in the
form of interest on
long-term lease

Loss from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other expenses
from financial
operations

Income (loss) from
general operations
(lines 100
+110-170)

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

4229410.00
1294346.00
987455.00
306891.00
4794840.00
4794840.00
728916.00

2763012.00

128677.00

128677.00

503950.00

2387739.00

2387739.00
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16

Extraordinary
profits and losses

Profit (loss) before
income tax (lines
220+/-230)

Income tax

Other taxes and
fees on profits

Net profit (loss)
of the reporting
period (lines
240-250-260)

HanmeHoBaHme
ayouTopckon
opraHmsauunu

«KoHc AyanT
MHpOopyM»
MY X
ayanTopnuk
TawWwKnnoTn

230
240  728916.00 503950.00
250 516397.00 199964.00
260
270  212519.00 303986.00
Information on audit report
Harta Homep Bug Harta Homep D .1N.0. Konus
BblOauu NNLEH3UVBAK IIOYEHUBbIAAYN ayaomTopckaymmTopa ayonNTOPCKOT
nuueH3nn ayaoMTOPCKOro 3aKIOYEeHU@Y ONTOPOB),  3aK/I0YeHNs
3aKkioYeHns npoBoAVBLIErO
npoBepKy
2017-12-22 5,538 2020 2021-04-30 A.A.-TynakoB 3arpyautb
nun (https://
AKYHU openinfo.uz/
byiinya media/
ayaomTopnuk audit_conclus
TEeKWNPYBUN %D0%A5%D
83%D0%BB?
D0%BE%D1¢
81%D0%B0_
D0%9D%D09
B0%D0%BC?
D0%B0%D0?
BD%D0%B3°
D0%B0%D0?
BD__ - %DC
BA%DO0%BES
D0%BF%D09

B8%D1%8F .t

Cnucok adocomnupoBaHHbIX NULL, (MO COCTOSIHUIO Ha KOHeL, OTYETHOro roaa)



d.N.0. nnn nonHoe
HanMeHoBaHue

Wcmatynnaes
HypuaoouH
Cobuposuy

Bonues Y nyrbek

Carpgues
Xabubynno
XukmaTynnaesuny

MamyToB
Mawmatpacyn
AmaTtoBuy

Oprauwes Y nyrbek

Mamapanunes
Pyctam

Xypaes
Myxammag>XoH
Ab6ayBoxoboBuY

MymuHoB ToXUpKOH
Xamunoosuy

Kapumos
HacumxoH

Typaes Woxpyx
Aboyxanmnoeuy

Mypanos
Cangoynno

Tow6oes
CannycmoH
MyTanosmny

Xypaes AnnxoH
Toxwnaxmenosuny

MecToHaxoxneHve
(MECTOXNTENBCTBO)
(rocynapcTBo, obnacTb,
ropon, parnoH)

TowkeHT waxap Mupobon
TymaH Hykyc kyya

TowkeHT waxap Mupobon
TyMaH Hykyc kyya
TowkeHT waxap Mvupoboa

TymaH Hykyc kyya

TowkeHT waxap Mupobon
TyMaH Hykyc kyya

TowkeHT waxap Mupobon
TymaH Hykyc ky4a

HamaHraH sunosat KocoHcoi
TymaH

TypakyproH Tymanu, lWapk
Ko

HamaHraH waxap PaiixoH
Kyya

HamaHraH Bunosat HamaHran
waxap

TowkeHT waxap Mupobon
TyMaH Hykyc ky4a

HamaHraH Bunosit KocoHcol
TyMaH

HamaHraH sunostn, HYoptok
TymaH KopockoH K® I

HamaHran tymaH Tow6ynok
Ko

OcHoBaHue, no
KOTOPOMY OHU
npuaHatoTcs
adhounmposaHHbIMU
nmuamm

KysaTtys keHrawm
ab3ocu

Kysatys keHrawm
ab3ocu

Kysatys keHrawm
ab3ocu

Ky3aTyB KeHrawmnm
ab30CK

KysaTtys keHrawm
ab3ocu

KysaTys keHrawm
ab3ocu

KyaaTyB KeHrawmn
ab30CK

Kysatys keHrawm
ab3ocu

KysaTtys KeHrawm
ab3ocu

TadpTrw KoMmucens
ab3ocu

TadpTrw Komucens
ab3ocu

Bouwkapys ab3ocu

Bowkapys ab3ocu

Harta
(HacTynneHms
OCHOBaHus (-
nin)

2020-09-17

2020-09-17

2020-09-17

2020-09-17

2020-09-17

2020-09-17

2020-09-17

2020-09-17

2020-09-17

2020-09-17

2020-09-17

2020-09-17

2020-09-17



WNcakoe Xoxunakbap
NatndpxaHosuy

Oxunnos KognpxoH

XaTtamoB TonmnbxoH

Monunoe Hacpynno

Maprnnes TonnbxoH

Mosnnos
3adhapxoH

MamaxaHoB
CoOMKXOH

O660coB
Aboynasus

JexkoHoB
PyctamxoH

YukyproH tymaH Kaikun
K®W Y3yH kyya

HamaHraH Bunosat HamaHran
waxap

HamaHraH Bunosat HamaHran
waxap

HamaHraH sunosar
TypakyproH TymaH

HamaHraH sunosit Tow6ynok
TyMaH

HamaHraH sunoat Yoptok
TyMaH

HamaHraH sunoat Yoptok
TyMaH

HamaHraH sunost
SHrUMKYproH TymaH

HamaHraH smnost
TypakyproH TymaH

WMcTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/3470

Hara: 27.04.2024

Bouwkapys ab3ocu

bowkapye ab3ocu

Bowkapye ab3ocu

CaHok komMuceuscu
ab3ocu

CaHok koMuceuscu
ab3ocu

CaHok komuccusacu
ab3ocu
Kotmnbugart ab3ocu

Kotunbugar abaocu

Kotnbuart abaocu

2020-09-17

2020-09-17

2020-09-17

2020-09-17

2020-09-17

2020-09-17

2020-09-17

2020-09-17

2020-09-17



